FULLYAUTOMATIC!Great For Pizza Ball
& Bread Make Up!
By Unisource
Features:
• Frame in electro-welded, painted steel.
• Coating in painted steel or stainless steel.
• Basins in anticorodal aluminium with anodizing.
• Knives and grids in stainless steel 304.

(Oz.)
Hourly
Capacity
Head
(Inches)
Head
Depth
Hourly
Capacity
Power
(Kw) Power Supply
Dimensions
(Inches)
Weight
(lbs)
UNI-MSRS11 11 6.34/17.6 12 15.7" 2.55" 1.3 1.3 3Ph/50-60Hz 24” x 24” x 80” 385
UNI-MSRS15 15 5.29/12.69 12 15.7" 2.55" 1.8 1.3 3Ph/50-60Hz 24” x 24” x 80” 385
UNI-MSRS18 18 4.23/9.87 11 15.7" 2.55" 2.1 1.3 3Ph/50-60Hz 24” x 24” x 80” 385
UNI-MSRS22 22 2.11/7.76 11 15.7" 2.55" 2.6 1.3 3Ph/50-60Hz 24” x 24” x 80” 385
UNI-MSRS30 30 1.4/4.76 9 15.7" 2.55" 3.6 1.3 3Ph/50-60Hz 24” x 24” x 80” 385
UNI-MSRS30S 30 .88/3.17 6 13.38" 2.55" 3.6 1.3 3Ph/50-60Hz 24” x 24” x 80” 385
UNI-MSRS36 36 1.19/3.88 9 15.7" 2.55" 4.3 1.3 3Ph/50-60Hz 24” x 24” x 80” 385
UNI-MSRS52 52 .423/1.05 4 13.38" 2.55" 6.2 1.3 3Ph/50-60Hz 24” x 24” x 80” 385
Big Boy SEMI-AUTOMATIC
LARGE CAPACITY DIVIDER & ROUNDER
For Bread, Rolls, Pizza And Donuts